
PDF Form 10b-Bid Results on Goods and Services

Municipality: DUERO

Reference Approved Winning Name and Bid Bidding Contract

No.  No. Name of Project Budget for Location Bidder Address Amount Date Duration

Contract

1 6132034

Purchase of Office Supp. For 

1sr Quart. 420,418.00 Duero Bohol Quality Corp. Tagbilaran City, Bohol 420,418.00 04/08/2019 15 Days

2 6170787

Purchase of Submersible 

Pumps and Panel Board 258,500.00 Alejawan A & D Cons. & Supply Pob. Jagna, Bohol 255,915.00 05/09/2019 30 Days

3 6249337

Pur. of 8 Clerical Chairs & 8 

Units Table 70,160.00 RHU-Duero

LM Cons. & Gen. 

Marketing Agusan Del Sur 70,000.00 06/21/2019 15 Days

4 6252754

Pur. Of 2 Units Aircon 1HP 

Window Type 50,000.00 RHU-Duero

LM Cons. & Gen. 

Marketing Agusan Del Sur 50,000.00 06/21/2019 15 Days

We hereby certify that we  have reviewed the contents and hereby attests to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document. 

EPIFANIO C. BAGHUCAN                      CONCHITA C. MACAS      ALBERT Q. WAPAÑO AVELINA S. GUMATAY

           BAC Member BAC Member

Republic of the Philippines

GOODS BID-OUT

SECOND QUARTER, CY 2019

BAC Chairman

Province:      BOHOL

                      BAC Vice Chairman

ELIAS B. PELIGRO

                        BAC Member

3 Forms to Use:
1. Bid Results on Civil Works
2. Bid Results on Goods and Servcices
3. Bid Results on Consulting Services
INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED


